
Thomas More Walofi 20.05.21 - Thomas More Donderdag
Hoge Rielen 20.5.2021

Indiv.

Luca BACCINELLI
Indiv.
Course : H:03
Distance : 4270m
Time : 1:17:22 (18'07"/km)

--/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 82 00:02:56 278m 10'33"/km
2. 83 00:09:33 00:12:29 266m 35'54"/km
3. 73 00:03:43 00:16:12 451m 8'14"/km
4. 84 00:11:48 00:28:00 232m 50'52"/km
5. 92 00:03:42 00:31:42 318m 11'38"/km
6. 93 00:05:57 00:37:39 338m 17'36"/km
7. 85 00:10:02 00:47:41 462m 21'43"/km
8. 87 00:05:07 00:52:48 255m 20'04"/km
9. 88 00:05:06 00:57:54 328m 15'33"/km

10. 79 00:02:10 01:00:04 186m 11'39"/km
11. 90 00:05:27 01:05:31 410m 13'18"/km
12. 91 00:09:45 01:15:16 481m 20'16"/km
13. 999 00:02:06 01:17:22 265m 7'55"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3350
https://www.helga-o.com

